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16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014
Luxembourg, 7. - 9.2.2014

Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
07.02.2014 - 16:00 sponsored by:   Malmsten Results
Meet Record 8:34.88 RIGAMONTI Flavia SUI 23.01.2004

Open 17 +: 9:30.00  /  Junior 15 - 16: 10:00.00  /  Youth - 14: 10:20.00

Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. HOSSZU Katinka 89 VASAS VC / Hungary 8:29.42 912 CR*
100m: 1:01.38 1:01.38 300m: 3:08.71 1:03.74 500m: 5:17.08 1:04.29 700m: 7:26.20 1:04.63
200m: 2:04.97 1:03.59 400m: 4:12.79 1:04.08 600m: 6:21.57 1:04.49 800m: 8:29.42 1:03.22

2. BALMY Coralie 87 Pole France Antibes 8:36.65 874 *
100m: 1:01.81 1:01.81 300m: 3:11.72 1:05.29 500m: 5:23.35 1:05.82 700m: 7:34.02 1:04.94
200m: 2:06.43 1:04.62 400m: 4:17.53 1:05.81 600m: 6:29.08 1:05.73 800m: 8:36.65 1:02.63

3. BECK Leonie 97 Deutscher Schwimmverband 8:37.06 872 *
100m: 1:02.29 1:02.29 300m: 3:11.73 1:04.84 500m: 5:22.75 1:05.77 700m: 7:34.40 1:05.66
200m: 2:06.89 1:04.60 400m: 4:16.98 1:05.25 600m: 6:28.74 1:05.99 800m: 8:37.06 1:02.66

4. MARZAHN Sabrina 91 SSF Bonn 8:51.10 805 *
100m: 1:02.88 1:02.88 300m: 3:15.77 1:06.48 500m: 5:30.14 1:07.03 700m: 7:44.34 1:07.12
200m: 2:09.29 1:06.41 400m: 4:23.11 1:07.34 600m: 6:37.22 1:07.08 800m: 8:51.10 1:06.76

5. WARTENBERG Patricia-Lucia 96 W98 Hannover 8:51.98 801 *
100m: 1:03.44 1:03.44 300m: 3:17.13 1:06.80 500m: 5:31.76 1:07.67 700m: 7:46.84 1:07.40
200m: 2:10.33 1:06.89 400m: 4:24.09 1:06.96 600m: 6:39.44 1:07.68 800m: 8:51.98 1:05.14

6. MULLER Aurelie 90 Comite de Lorraine de Natation 8:54.62 789 *
100m: 1:03.62 1:03.62 300m: 3:19.31 1:07.98 500m: 5:35.27 1:07.49 700m: 7:49.56 1:06.99
200m: 2:11.33 1:07.71 400m: 4:27.78 1:08.47 600m: 6:42.57 1:07.30 800m: 8:54.62 1:05.06

7. VAN BERKEL Martina 89 SV Nikar Heidelberg 8:54.66 789 *
100m: 1:04.47 1:04.47 300m: 3:18.20 1:06.97 500m: 5:33.24 1:07.65 700m: 7:48.75 1:07.93
200m: 2:11.23 1:06.76 400m: 4:25.59 1:07.39 600m: 6:40.82 1:07.58 800m: 8:54.66 1:05.91

8. DEMLER Kathrin 96 Deutscher Schwimmverband 8:55.16 787 *
100m: 1:03.58 1:03.58 300m: 3:16.35 1:06.58 500m: 5:30.82 1:07.54 700m: 7:47.24 1:08.59
200m: 2:09.77 1:06.19 400m: 4:23.28 1:06.93 600m: 6:38.65 1:07.83 800m: 8:55.16 1:07.92

9. FINCH Chloe 98 ASA West Midlands 8:56.93 779 *
100m: 1:03.80 1:03.80 300m: 3:18.09 1:07.48 500m: 5:33.36 1:07.24 700m: 7:50.34 1:08.66
200m: 2:10.61 1:06.81 400m: 4:26.12 1:08.03 600m: 6:41.68 1:08.32 800m: 8:56.93 1:06.59

10. GRIFFITHS Isobel 99 ASA West Midlands 9:01.76 758 *
100m: 1:05.44 1:05.44 300m: 3:21.99 1:08.24 500m: 5:39.38 1:08.31 700m: 7:55.98 1:08.07
200m: 2:13.75 1:08.31 400m: 4:31.07 1:09.08 600m: 6:47.91 1:08.53 800m: 9:01.76 1:05.78

11. JUNGKLAUS Alina 98 Deutscher Schwimmverband 9:01.88 758 *
100m: 1:03.85 1:03.85 300m: 3:18.62 1:07.64 500m: 5:36.42 1:09.31 700m: 7:54.33 1:09.12
200m: 2:10.98 1:07.13 400m: 4:27.11 1:08.49 600m: 6:45.21 1:08.79 800m: 9:01.88 1:07.55

12. MASSONE Antonia 97 Deutscher Schwimmverband 9:02.31 756 *
100m: 1:04.02 1:04.02 300m: 3:19.81 1:08.32 500m: 5:38.14 1:09.61 700m: 7:55.99 1:08.77
200m: 2:11.49 1:07.47 400m: 4:28.53 1:08.72 600m: 6:47.22 1:09.08 800m: 9:02.31 1:06.32

13. OLIVIER Monique 98 Flns 9:03.19 752 *
100m: 1:05.21 1:05.21 300m: 3:21.74 1:07.99 500m: 5:39.42 1:08.99 700m: 7:56.58 1:08.34
200m: 2:13.75 1:08.54 400m: 4:30.43 1:08.69 600m: 6:48.24 1:08.82 800m: 9:03.19 1:06.61
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16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014
Luxembourg, 7. - 9.2.2014

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. MARCHAL Lea 99 Avenir Natation Besancon 9:06.61 738 *
100m: 1:04.67 1:04.67 300m: 3:21.32 1:08.71 500m: 5:40.48 1:09.98 700m: 7:59.22 1:09.35
200m: 2:12.61 1:07.94 400m: 4:30.50 1:09.18 600m: 6:49.87 1:09.39 800m: 9:06.61 1:07.39

15. FULLER Karis 97 Middlesex County ASA 9:09.83 725 *
100m: 1:06.21 1:06.21 300m: 3:24.88 1:09.60 500m: 5:43.81 1:09.28 700m: 8:02.48 1:09.47
200m: 2:15.28 1:09.07 400m: 4:34.53 1:09.65 600m: 6:53.01 1:09.20 800m: 9:09.83 1:07.35

16. KULLMANN Leonie 99 Deutscher Schwimmverband 9:13.81 710 *
100m: 1:06.20 1:06.20 300m: 3:26.00 1:09.88 500m: 5:45.78 1:09.86 700m: 8:05.55 1:09.77
200m: 2:16.12 1:09.92 400m: 4:35.92 1:09.92 600m: 6:55.78 1:10.00 800m: 9:13.81 1:08.26

17. IVANOV Anabel 99 Deutscher Schwimmverband 9:16.61 699 *
100m: 1:08.08 1:08.08 300m: 3:27.67 1:09.49 500m: 5:46.86 1:09.43 700m: 8:08.18 1:11.04
200m: 2:18.18 1:10.10 400m: 4:37.43 1:09.76 600m: 6:57.14 1:10.28 800m: 9:16.61 1:08.43

18. GARDNER Olivia 98 ASA West Midlands 9:18.65 691 *
100m: 1:08.19 1:08.19 300m: 3:28.27 1:09.83 500m: 5:48.70 1:10.00 700m: 8:09.02 1:10.23
200m: 2:18.44 1:10.25 400m: 4:38.70 1:10.43 600m: 6:58.79 1:10.09 800m: 9:18.65 1:09.63

19. BAUMEISTER Judith 97 Team Baden-Wuerttemberg 9:19.57 688 *
100m: 1:06.17 1:06.17 300m: 3:28.70 1:11.36 500m: 5:50.33 1:10.50 700m: 8:11.69 1:10.79
200m: 2:17.34 1:11.17 400m: 4:39.83 1:11.13 600m: 7:00.90 1:10.57 800m: 9:19.57 1:07.88

20. FRIDRIKSDOTTIR Sunneva Doegg 99 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 9:20.14 686 *
100m: 1:05.61 1:05.61 300m: 3:26.76 1:11.18 500m: 5:48.68 1:10.93 700m: 8:10.80 1:10.97
200m: 2:15.58 1:09.97 400m: 4:37.75 1:10.99 600m: 6:59.83 1:11.15 800m: 9:20.14 1:09.34

21. ZYPRIAN Lil 98 Swimteam HedDos 9:22.61 677 *
100m: 1:05.64 1:05.64 300m: 3:26.70 1:10.89 500m: 5:49.29 1:11.02 700m: 8:12.87 1:11.55
200m: 2:15.81 1:10.17 400m: 4:38.27 1:11.57 600m: 7:01.32 1:12.03 800m: 9:22.61 1:09.74

22. BECKER Martina Eva 95 Erster Offenbacher SC 9:22.77 676 *
100m: 1:06.83 1:06.83 300m: 3:28.06 1:10.29 500m: 5:49.33 1:10.73 700m: 8:12.13 1:11.67
200m: 2:17.77 1:10.94 400m: 4:38.60 1:10.54 600m: 7:00.46 1:11.13 800m: 9:22.77 1:10.64

23. WINKLER Luisa 98 Team Baden-Wuerttemberg 9:23.62 673 *
100m: 1:06.00 1:06.00 300m: 3:26.23 1:10.54 500m: 5:48.28 1:11.24 700m: 8:12.65 1:12.13
200m: 2:15.69 1:09.69 400m: 4:37.04 1:10.81 600m: 7:00.52 1:12.24 800m: 9:23.62 1:10.97

24. MUTVAR Lisa 98 Team Baden-Wuerttemberg 9:26.90 662 *
100m: 1:07.28 1:07.28 300m: 3:31.09 1:12.42 500m: 5:54.54 1:11.88 700m: 8:16.91 1:10.71
200m: 2:18.67 1:11.39 400m: 4:42.66 1:11.57 600m: 7:06.20 1:11.66 800m: 9:26.90 1:09.99

25. DALRYMPLE Murrin 99 ASA West Midlands 9:27.90 658 *
100m: 1:08.06 1:08.06 300m: 3:28.25 1:09.72 500m: 5:50.23 1:10.90 700m: 8:16.15 1:13.23
200m: 2:18.53 1:10.47 400m: 4:39.33 1:11.08 600m: 7:02.92 1:12.69 800m: 9:27.90 1:11.75

26. YAX Benedicte 98 Comite de Lorraine de Natation 9:28.01 658 *
100m: 1:04.80 1:04.80 300m: 3:27.87 1:12.22 500m: 5:53.41 1:12.77 700m: 8:18.90 1:12.97
200m: 2:15.65 1:10.85 400m: 4:40.64 1:12.77 600m: 7:05.93 1:12.52 800m: 9:28.01 1:09.11

27. RIEDER Celine 01 SSV Trier 9:30.58 649 *
100m: 1:07.69 1:07.69 300m: 3:33.66 1:12.74 500m: 5:58.04 1:12.30 700m: 8:23.09 1:12.45
200m: 2:20.92 1:13.23 400m: 4:45.74 1:12.08 600m: 7:10.64 1:12.60 800m: 9:30.58 1:07.49

28. GOTTWALD Katrin 99 Deutscher Schwimmverband 9:30.78 648 *
100m: 1:03.74 1:03.74 300m: 3:26.21 1:12.13 500m: 5:52.82 1:13.44 700m: 8:20.16 1:13.41
200m: 2:14.08 1:10.34 400m: 4:39.38 1:13.17 600m: 7:06.75 1:13.93 800m: 9:30.78 1:10.62
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Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

29. D'AGOSTINO Lea 98 Comite de Lorraine de Natation 9:32.34 643 *
100m: 1:07.63 1:07.63 300m: 3:33.33 1:12.51 500m: 5:58.39 1:13.02 700m: 8:22.26 1:11.79
200m: 2:20.82 1:13.19 400m: 4:45.37 1:12.04 600m: 7:10.47 1:12.08 800m: 9:32.34 1:10.08

30. KOLBEINSDOTTIR Eydis Osk 00 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 9:32.45 643 *
100m: 1:06.63 1:06.63 300m: 3:31.30 1:12.44 500m: 5:56.56 1:12.60 700m: 8:22.15 1:12.82
200m: 2:18.86 1:12.23 400m: 4:43.96 1:12.66 600m: 7:09.33 1:12.77 800m: 9:32.45 1:10.30

31. FALSDOTTIR Birta Maria 98 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 9:32.56 642 *
100m: 1:08.02 1:08.02 300m: 3:32.47 1:12.62 500m: 5:56.99 1:12.09 700m: 8:22.12 1:12.15
200m: 2:19.85 1:11.83 400m: 4:44.90 1:12.43 600m: 7:09.97 1:12.98 800m: 9:32.56 1:10.44

32. WILLIS Miranda 98 Middlesex County ASA 9:33.94 638 *
100m: 1:06.35 1:06.35 300m: 3:28.35 1:11.54 500m: 5:55.74 1:15.74 700m: 8:21.65 1:13.18
200m: 2:16.81 1:10.46 400m: 4:40.00 1:11.65 600m: 7:08.47 1:12.73 800m: 9:33.94 1:12.29

33. CARVER-VARELA Analise 00 Middlesex County ASA 9:37.40 626 *
100m: 1:07.63 1:07.63 300m: 3:32.51 1:12.68 500m: 5:59.10 1:13.61 700m: 8:25.64 1:12.48
200m: 2:19.83 1:12.20 400m: 4:45.49 1:12.98 600m: 7:13.16 1:14.06 800m: 9:37.40 1:11.76

34. BOILLAT Tamara 96 Zentralschweiz-West 9:38.40 623
100m: 1:07.45 1:07.45 300m: 3:33.37 1:13.38 500m: 5:59.83 1:12.38 700m: 8:27.74 1:14.18
200m: 2:19.99 1:12.54 400m: 4:47.45 1:14.08 600m: 7:13.56 1:13.73 800m: 9:38.40 1:10.66

35. MARCHAL Lea 98 Comite de Lorraine de Natation 9:40.27 617 *
100m: 1:07.54 1:07.54 300m: 3:33.75 1:13.41 500m: 6:00.76 1:13.02 700m: 8:27.32 1:13.26
200m: 2:20.34 1:12.80 400m: 4:47.74 1:13.99 600m: 7:14.06 1:13.30 800m: 9:40.27 1:12.95

36. GECK Marie-Christine 98 SGR Karlsruhe 9:41.71 612 *
100m: 1:07.91 1:07.91 300m: 3:35.79 1:14.05 500m: 6:03.88 1:14.15 700m: 8:31.39 1:13.71
200m: 2:21.74 1:13.83 400m: 4:49.73 1:13.94 600m: 7:17.68 1:13.80 800m: 9:41.71 1:10.32

37. SCHWIND Saskia 97 Erster Offenbacher SC 9:43.15 608
100m: 1:07.12 1:07.12 300m: 3:31.70 1:12.58 500m: 5:58.64 1:13.60 700m: 8:29.38 1:15.65
200m: 2:19.12 1:12.00 400m: 4:45.04 1:13.34 600m: 7:13.73 1:15.09 800m: 9:43.15 1:13.77

38. GLAS Jana 96 SSG Saar Max Ritter 9:44.37 604
100m: 1:08.03 1:08.03 300m: 3:33.33 1:13.18 500m: 6:01.66 1:14.26 700m: 8:30.87 1:14.76
200m: 2:20.15 1:12.12 400m: 4:47.40 1:14.07 600m: 7:16.11 1:14.45 800m: 9:44.37 1:13.50

39. SIGURTHORSDOTTIR Stefania 01 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 9:44.90 602 *
100m: 1:08.67 1:08.67 300m: 3:37.79 1:14.85 500m: 6:06.65 1:14.04 700m: 8:34.22 1:13.05
200m: 2:22.94 1:14.27 400m: 4:52.61 1:14.82 600m: 7:21.17 1:14.52 800m: 9:44.90 1:10.68

40. HANSSLER Manon 98 Comite de Lorraine de Natation 9:45.95 599 *
100m: 1:08.97 1:08.97 300m: 3:35.55 1:13.36 500m: 6:03.58 1:13.73 700m: 8:32.03 1:14.19
200m: 2:22.19 1:13.22 400m: 4:49.85 1:14.30 600m: 7:17.84 1:14.26 800m: 9:45.95 1:13.92

41. WEINBERG Carla 98 Swimming Luxembourg 9:49.36 589 *
100m: 1:08.74 1:08.74 300m: 3:37.71 1:14.80 500m: 6:07.06 1:14.67 700m: 8:36.22 1:14.49
200m: 2:22.91 1:14.17 400m: 4:52.39 1:14.68 600m: 7:21.73 1:14.67 800m: 9:49.36 1:13.14

42. TYSHCHENKO Yevheniia 00 Aqua Star 9:49.72 588 *
100m: 1:09.67 1:09.67 300m: 3:39.51 1:14.80 500m: 6:08.72 1:14.55 700m: 8:37.39 1:14.42
200m: 2:24.71 1:15.04 400m: 4:54.17 1:14.66 600m: 7:22.97 1:14.25 800m: 9:49.72 1:12.33

43. HELBLING Jessica 98 Zentralschweiz-West 9:55.61 570 *
100m: 1:06.42 1:06.42 300m: 3:34.43 1:14.88 500m: 6:07.47 1:16.57 700m: 8:41.21 1:16.83
200m: 2:19.55 1:13.13 400m: 4:50.90 1:16.47 600m: 7:24.38 1:16.91 800m: 9:55.61 1:14.40
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44. JONSDOTTIR Gudrun Eir 98 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 9:57.15 566 *
100m: 1:07.75 1:07.75 300m: 3:39.00 1:15.58 500m: 6:11.64 1:16.41 700m: 8:43.75 1:16.16
200m: 2:23.42 1:15.67 400m: 4:55.23 1:16.23 600m: 7:27.59 1:15.95 800m: 9:57.15 1:13.40

45. WILLEMSEN Eliane 98 Zentralschweiz-West 10:02.79 550
100m: 1:09.61 1:09.61 300m: 3:41.04 1:15.92 500m: 6:13.94 1:16.41 700m: 8:47.73 1:16.47
200m: 2:25.12 1:15.51 400m: 4:57.53 1:16.49 600m: 7:31.26 1:17.32 800m: 10:02.79 1:15.06

46. SCHMITT Chloe 00 Comite de Lorraine de Natation 10:03.13 549 *
100m: 1:08.35 1:08.35 300m: 3:40.23 1:16.30 500m: 6:14.27 1:17.25 700m: 8:48.92 1:17.35
200m: 2:23.93 1:15.58 400m: 4:57.02 1:16.79 600m: 7:31.57 1:17.30 800m: 10:03.13 1:14.21

47. LOHNER Johanna 98 SSF Bonn 10:03.56 548
100m: 1:09.84 1:09.84 300m: 3:41.39 1:16.19 500m: 6:15.16 1:17.27 700m: 8:50.11 1:17.52
200m: 2:25.20 1:15.36 400m: 4:57.89 1:16.50 600m: 7:32.59 1:17.43 800m: 10:03.56 1:13.45

48. LANGE Kay Luisa 99 SGS Hannover 10:11.78 526
100m: 1:07.56 1:07.56 300m: 3:38.80 1:16.69 500m: 6:15.61 1:18.67 700m: 8:53.14 1:18.58
200m: 2:22.11 1:14.55 400m: 4:56.94 1:18.14 600m: 7:34.56 1:18.95 800m: 10:11.78 1:18.64

49. VESTER Franziska 98 Schwimmverein Schwaebisch Gmuend 10:18.44 509
100m: 1:09.78 1:09.78 300m: 3:44.67 1:18.37 500m: 6:22.96 1:19.51 700m: 9:01.79 1:19.64
200m: 2:26.30 1:16.52 400m: 5:03.45 1:18.78 600m: 7:42.15 1:19.19 800m: 10:18.44 1:16.65

Junior

1. FINCH Chloe 98 ASA West Midlands 8:56.93 779 *
100m: 1:03.80 1:03.80 300m: 3:18.09 1:07.48 500m: 5:33.36 1:07.24 700m: 7:50.34 1:08.66
200m: 2:10.61 1:06.81 400m: 4:26.12 1:08.03 600m: 6:41.68 1:08.32 800m: 8:56.93 1:06.59

2. GRIFFITHS Isobel 99 ASA West Midlands 9:01.76 758 *
100m: 1:05.44 1:05.44 300m: 3:21.99 1:08.24 500m: 5:39.38 1:08.31 700m: 7:55.98 1:08.07
200m: 2:13.75 1:08.31 400m: 4:31.07 1:09.08 600m: 6:47.91 1:08.53 800m: 9:01.76 1:05.78

3. JUNGKLAUS Alina 98 Deutscher Schwimmverband 9:01.88 758 *
100m: 1:03.85 1:03.85 300m: 3:18.62 1:07.64 500m: 5:36.42 1:09.31 700m: 7:54.33 1:09.12
200m: 2:10.98 1:07.13 400m: 4:27.11 1:08.49 600m: 6:45.21 1:08.79 800m: 9:01.88 1:07.55

4. OLIVIER Monique 98 Flns 9:03.19 752 *
100m: 1:05.21 1:05.21 300m: 3:21.74 1:07.99 500m: 5:39.42 1:08.99 700m: 7:56.58 1:08.34
200m: 2:13.75 1:08.54 400m: 4:30.43 1:08.69 600m: 6:48.24 1:08.82 800m: 9:03.19 1:06.61

5. MARCHAL Lea 99 Avenir Natation Besancon 9:06.61 738 *
100m: 1:04.67 1:04.67 300m: 3:21.32 1:08.71 500m: 5:40.48 1:09.98 700m: 7:59.22 1:09.35
200m: 2:12.61 1:07.94 400m: 4:30.50 1:09.18 600m: 6:49.87 1:09.39 800m: 9:06.61 1:07.39

6. KULLMANN Leonie 99 Deutscher Schwimmverband 9:13.81 710 *
100m: 1:06.20 1:06.20 300m: 3:26.00 1:09.88 500m: 5:45.78 1:09.86 700m: 8:05.55 1:09.77
200m: 2:16.12 1:09.92 400m: 4:35.92 1:09.92 600m: 6:55.78 1:10.00 800m: 9:13.81 1:08.26

7. IVANOV Anabel 99 Deutscher Schwimmverband 9:16.61 699 *
100m: 1:08.08 1:08.08 300m: 3:27.67 1:09.49 500m: 5:46.86 1:09.43 700m: 8:08.18 1:11.04
200m: 2:18.18 1:10.10 400m: 4:37.43 1:09.76 600m: 6:57.14 1:10.28 800m: 9:16.61 1:08.43

8. GARDNER Olivia 98 ASA West Midlands 9:18.65 691 *
100m: 1:08.19 1:08.19 300m: 3:28.27 1:09.83 500m: 5:48.70 1:10.00 700m: 8:09.02 1:10.23
200m: 2:18.44 1:10.25 400m: 4:38.70 1:10.43 600m: 6:58.79 1:10.09 800m: 9:18.65 1:09.63
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Rank YB Time Pts

9. FRIDRIKSDOTTIR Sunneva Doegg 99 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 9:20.14 686 *
100m: 1:05.61 1:05.61 300m: 3:26.76 1:11.18 500m: 5:48.68 1:10.93 700m: 8:10.80 1:10.97
200m: 2:15.58 1:09.97 400m: 4:37.75 1:10.99 600m: 6:59.83 1:11.15 800m: 9:20.14 1:09.34

10. ZYPRIAN Lil 98 Swimteam HedDos 9:22.61 677 *
100m: 1:05.64 1:05.64 300m: 3:26.70 1:10.89 500m: 5:49.29 1:11.02 700m: 8:12.87 1:11.55
200m: 2:15.81 1:10.17 400m: 4:38.27 1:11.57 600m: 7:01.32 1:12.03 800m: 9:22.61 1:09.74

11. WINKLER Luisa 98 Team Baden-Wuerttemberg 9:23.62 673 *
100m: 1:06.00 1:06.00 300m: 3:26.23 1:10.54 500m: 5:48.28 1:11.24 700m: 8:12.65 1:12.13
200m: 2:15.69 1:09.69 400m: 4:37.04 1:10.81 600m: 7:00.52 1:12.24 800m: 9:23.62 1:10.97

12. MUTVAR Lisa 98 Team Baden-Wuerttemberg 9:26.90 662 *
100m: 1:07.28 1:07.28 300m: 3:31.09 1:12.42 500m: 5:54.54 1:11.88 700m: 8:16.91 1:10.71
200m: 2:18.67 1:11.39 400m: 4:42.66 1:11.57 600m: 7:06.20 1:11.66 800m: 9:26.90 1:09.99

13. DALRYMPLE Murrin 99 ASA West Midlands 9:27.90 658 *
100m: 1:08.06 1:08.06 300m: 3:28.25 1:09.72 500m: 5:50.23 1:10.90 700m: 8:16.15 1:13.23
200m: 2:18.53 1:10.47 400m: 4:39.33 1:11.08 600m: 7:02.92 1:12.69 800m: 9:27.90 1:11.75

14. YAX Benedicte 98 Comite de Lorraine de Natation 9:28.01 658 *
100m: 1:04.80 1:04.80 300m: 3:27.87 1:12.22 500m: 5:53.41 1:12.77 700m: 8:18.90 1:12.97
200m: 2:15.65 1:10.85 400m: 4:40.64 1:12.77 600m: 7:05.93 1:12.52 800m: 9:28.01 1:09.11

15. GOTTWALD Katrin 99 Deutscher Schwimmverband 9:30.78 648 *
100m: 1:03.74 1:03.74 300m: 3:26.21 1:12.13 500m: 5:52.82 1:13.44 700m: 8:20.16 1:13.41
200m: 2:14.08 1:10.34 400m: 4:39.38 1:13.17 600m: 7:06.75 1:13.93 800m: 9:30.78 1:10.62

16. D'AGOSTINO Lea 98 Comite de Lorraine de Natation 9:32.34 643 *
100m: 1:07.63 1:07.63 300m: 3:33.33 1:12.51 500m: 5:58.39 1:13.02 700m: 8:22.26 1:11.79
200m: 2:20.82 1:13.19 400m: 4:45.37 1:12.04 600m: 7:10.47 1:12.08 800m: 9:32.34 1:10.08

17. FALSDOTTIR Birta Maria 98 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 9:32.56 642 *
100m: 1:08.02 1:08.02 300m: 3:32.47 1:12.62 500m: 5:56.99 1:12.09 700m: 8:22.12 1:12.15
200m: 2:19.85 1:11.83 400m: 4:44.90 1:12.43 600m: 7:09.97 1:12.98 800m: 9:32.56 1:10.44

18. WILLIS Miranda 98 Middlesex County ASA 9:33.94 638 *
100m: 1:06.35 1:06.35 300m: 3:28.35 1:11.54 500m: 5:55.74 1:15.74 700m: 8:21.65 1:13.18
200m: 2:16.81 1:10.46 400m: 4:40.00 1:11.65 600m: 7:08.47 1:12.73 800m: 9:33.94 1:12.29

19. MARCHAL Lea 98 Comite de Lorraine de Natation 9:40.27 617 *
100m: 1:07.54 1:07.54 300m: 3:33.75 1:13.41 500m: 6:00.76 1:13.02 700m: 8:27.32 1:13.26
200m: 2:20.34 1:12.80 400m: 4:47.74 1:13.99 600m: 7:14.06 1:13.30 800m: 9:40.27 1:12.95

20. GECK Marie-Christine 98 SGR Karlsruhe 9:41.71 612 *
100m: 1:07.91 1:07.91 300m: 3:35.79 1:14.05 500m: 6:03.88 1:14.15 700m: 8:31.39 1:13.71
200m: 2:21.74 1:13.83 400m: 4:49.73 1:13.94 600m: 7:17.68 1:13.80 800m: 9:41.71 1:10.32

21. HANSSLER Manon 98 Comite de Lorraine de Natation 9:45.95 599 *
100m: 1:08.97 1:08.97 300m: 3:35.55 1:13.36 500m: 6:03.58 1:13.73 700m: 8:32.03 1:14.19
200m: 2:22.19 1:13.22 400m: 4:49.85 1:14.30 600m: 7:17.84 1:14.26 800m: 9:45.95 1:13.92

22. WEINBERG Carla 98 Swimming Luxembourg 9:49.36 589 *
100m: 1:08.74 1:08.74 300m: 3:37.71 1:14.80 500m: 6:07.06 1:14.67 700m: 8:36.22 1:14.49
200m: 2:22.91 1:14.17 400m: 4:52.39 1:14.68 600m: 7:21.73 1:14.67 800m: 9:49.36 1:13.14

23. HELBLING Jessica 98 Zentralschweiz-West 9:55.61 570 *
100m: 1:06.42 1:06.42 300m: 3:34.43 1:14.88 500m: 6:07.47 1:16.57 700m: 8:41.21 1:16.83
200m: 2:19.55 1:13.13 400m: 4:50.90 1:16.47 600m: 7:24.38 1:16.91 800m: 9:55.61 1:14.40
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Event 1, Girls, 800m Freestyle, Junior

Rank YB Time Pts

24. JONSDOTTIR Gudrun Eir 98 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 9:57.15 566 *
100m: 1:07.75 1:07.75 300m: 3:39.00 1:15.58 500m: 6:11.64 1:16.41 700m: 8:43.75 1:16.16
200m: 2:23.42 1:15.67 400m: 4:55.23 1:16.23 600m: 7:27.59 1:15.95 800m: 9:57.15 1:13.40

25. WILLEMSEN Eliane 98 Zentralschweiz-West 10:02.79 550
100m: 1:09.61 1:09.61 300m: 3:41.04 1:15.92 500m: 6:13.94 1:16.41 700m: 8:47.73 1:16.47
200m: 2:25.12 1:15.51 400m: 4:57.53 1:16.49 600m: 7:31.26 1:17.32 800m: 10:02.79 1:15.06

26. LOHNER Johanna 98 SSF Bonn 10:03.56 548
100m: 1:09.84 1:09.84 300m: 3:41.39 1:16.19 500m: 6:15.16 1:17.27 700m: 8:50.11 1:17.52
200m: 2:25.20 1:15.36 400m: 4:57.89 1:16.50 600m: 7:32.59 1:17.43 800m: 10:03.56 1:13.45

27. LANGE Kay Luisa 99 SGS Hannover 10:11.78 526
100m: 1:07.56 1:07.56 300m: 3:38.80 1:16.69 500m: 6:15.61 1:18.67 700m: 8:53.14 1:18.58
200m: 2:22.11 1:14.55 400m: 4:56.94 1:18.14 600m: 7:34.56 1:18.95 800m: 10:11.78 1:18.64

28. VESTER Franziska 98 Schwimmverein Schwaebisch Gmuend 10:18.44 509
100m: 1:09.78 1:09.78 300m: 3:44.67 1:18.37 500m: 6:22.96 1:19.51 700m: 9:01.79 1:19.64
200m: 2:26.30 1:16.52 400m: 5:03.45 1:18.78 600m: 7:42.15 1:19.19 800m: 10:18.44 1:16.65

Youth

1. RIEDER Celine 01 SSV Trier 9:30.58 649 *
100m: 1:07.69 1:07.69 300m: 3:33.66 1:12.74 500m: 5:58.04 1:12.30 700m: 8:23.09 1:12.45
200m: 2:20.92 1:13.23 400m: 4:45.74 1:12.08 600m: 7:10.64 1:12.60 800m: 9:30.58 1:07.49

2. KOLBEINSDOTTIR Eydis Osk 00 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 9:32.45 643 *
100m: 1:06.63 1:06.63 300m: 3:31.30 1:12.44 500m: 5:56.56 1:12.60 700m: 8:22.15 1:12.82
200m: 2:18.86 1:12.23 400m: 4:43.96 1:12.66 600m: 7:09.33 1:12.77 800m: 9:32.45 1:10.30

3. CARVER-VARELA Analise 00 Middlesex County ASA 9:37.40 626 *
100m: 1:07.63 1:07.63 300m: 3:32.51 1:12.68 500m: 5:59.10 1:13.61 700m: 8:25.64 1:12.48
200m: 2:19.83 1:12.20 400m: 4:45.49 1:12.98 600m: 7:13.16 1:14.06 800m: 9:37.40 1:11.76

4. SIGURTHORSDOTTIR Stefania 01 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 9:44.90 602 *
100m: 1:08.67 1:08.67 300m: 3:37.79 1:14.85 500m: 6:06.65 1:14.04 700m: 8:34.22 1:13.05
